NEW!
225
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIALS
ELECTRICAL W
IRING M
ATERIALS
4
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014March 2014
FUSIBLE AND NON-FUSIBLE DISCONNECTS
SW SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Kele offers a complete selection of fusible and non-fusible
disconnects.
SW Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Unit Quantity
NON-FUSIBLE SINGLE-THROW SAFETY SWITCHES 240 VAC
SW3330 NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 30 amp 1 piece
SW3360 NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 60 amp 1 piece
SW33100 NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 100 amp 1 piece
FUSIBLE SINGLE-THROW SAFETY SWITCHES 600 VAC
(Fuses not included.)
SWF2330 NEMA1, 2-pole, 3-wire, 30 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF2360 NEMA1, 2-pole, 3-wire, 60 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF23100 NEMA1, 2-pole, 3-wire, 100 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF3330 NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 30 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF3360 NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 60 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF33100 NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 100 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF3430 NEMA1, 3-pole, 4-wire, 30 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF3460 NEMA1, 3-pole, 4-wire, 60 amp, class H 1 piece
SWF34100 NEMA1, 3-pole, 4-wire, 100 amp, class H 1 piece
TWIST-LOCK PLUGS, CONNECTORS AND RECEPTACLES
TL SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Kele offers a complete selection of twist-lock plugs,
connectors and receptacles. UL file # E13399
ORDERING INFORMATION
Connector PlugReceptacle
Connector
Connector
NEMA
Rating
Receptacle
Receptacle
NEMA
Rating
Plug
Plug
NEMA
Rating
Description Unit
Quantity
TLC2P20A3W125 L5-20R TLR-
2P20A3W125 L5-20R TLP-
2P20A3W125 L5-20P 20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 125V 1 piece
TLC2P20A3W250 L6-20R TLR-
2P20A3W250 L6-20R TLP-
2P20A3W250 L6-20P 20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 250V 1 piece
TLC2P20A3W277 L7-20R TLR-
2P20A3W277 L7-20R TLP-
2P20A3W277 L7-20P 20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 277V 1 piece
TLC2P20A3W480 L8-20R TLR-
2P20A3W480 L8-20R TLP-
2P20A3W480 L8-20P 20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 480V 1 piece
TLC3P30A4W250 L15-30R TLR-
3P30A4W250 L15-30R TLP-
3P30A4W250 L15-30P 30 amp, 3-pole, 4-wire grounding, 250V 1 piece
TLC3P30A4W480 L16-30R TLR-
3P30A4W480 L16-30R TLP-
3P30A4W480 L16-30P 30 amp, 3-pole, 4-wire grounding, 480V 1 piece